
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32065907 10PSSDA 21.80 8.65 188.57

32065913 P7 - (78336) Riceland Sec 1 10PSSDA 21.88 8.65 189.26

32065925 P7 - (82653) H. CO. - HOLDERRIETH RD 7PSSDB 21.82 5.70 124.37

32065945 P7 - 91958 5PSSDB 22.11 8.25 182.41

32065969 P7 - (93007) Veterans Memorial Storage BS-TON 21.05 5.45 114.72

32066039 P7 - (88295) Woodsons Reserve Sec 24 5PSSDB 21.89 3.45 75.52

32066052 P7 - 89724 7PSSDB 21.85 4.30 93.96

32066063 P7 - 98247 10PSSDA 20.07 6.15 123.43

32066084 P7 - (79393) MiTek Bammel 5PSSDB 22.10 4.20 92.82

32066105 P7 - (95808) Blue Heron 2 5PSSDB 21.81 10.50 229.00

38044012 P12 - 91958 5PSSDB 21.25 7.30 155.12

38044053 P12 - (92201) Meadows Sec 6 at River Ranch Ph 3 10PSSDA 21.53 8.30 178.70

38044064 P12 - (83438) Indian Springs, Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.12 5.45 115.10

50.00

1912.98

5% -95.65

SUBTOTAL 1817.33

-$461.99

TOTAL $1355.34

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 1/12/2024

R001424

0

D113

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (78336) Riceland Sec 1

Toll

Fuel
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